Model GC52 Rangeable
Wet/Wet Differential Pressure Transmitter
BULLETIN GC-52
Ashcroft Inc., 250 East Main Street, Stratford, CT 06614 USA
Tel: 203-378-8281 • Fax: 203-385-0408
email: info@ashcroft.com • www.ashcroft .com
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.

All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
© Ashcroft Inc. 2007 06/10
How To Order
G C 5 2 X7
Type
Configuration
(GC52)
Pressure Fitting
(F02) 1⁄4 FNPT
Electrical ConnectionAccuracy
(7)±0.50% FS
XRH
9 pt. NIST traceable
calibration certificate
Pressure Range
(Compound/Bidirectional)
4IWL = ±4˝ W.C.
8IWL = ±8˝ W.C.
20IWL = ±20˝ W.C.
40IWL = ±40˝ W.C.
80IWL = ±80˝ W.C.
200IWL = ±200˝ W.C.
Pressure Range
(Differential/Gauge)
4IW = 0-4˝ W.C.
8IW = 0-8˝ W.C.
20IW = 0-20˝ W.C.
40IW = 0-40˝ W.C.
80IW = 0-80˝ W.C.
200IW = 0-200˝ W.C.
400IW = 0-400˝ W.C.
Optional
X-Variations(CG) = Cable Gland
(CD) = 1⁄2˝ FNPT Conduit
Output Signal
(42)= 4-20mA
Dimension Drawings
Dimensions in inches
1.0
4.49
3.62
2.91
2.28
4.
72
5.
12
1.97
2.36
.69
2 x Ø .06
Drain
4 x Ø .22
Panel Mounting Holes
Bracket t = .08
Ø
2.
56
.4
2
2.
07
Drain Outlet
Equalizing Valve
High Pressure Port
1/4 NPT femaleLow Pressure Port
1/4 NPT female
.82
1.42
Electrical Connection PG 13.5
threaded housing, factory installed
options include cable gland or
1/2 FNPT conduit connection